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TOWN OF BLACKSTONE
2016 POSTED MEETINGS
CONSERVATION COMMISSION Town Clerk
Town of Blackstone
DEC 141 |
Last Meeting Posted: Time: 2.'/5 ye . I
December 14, 2015 RECEIVED ‘(‘/% e |
DATE TIME PLACE
Mon., January 4, 2016 7:00 P.M. | funicipal Center
Mon., January 25, 2016 7:00 P.M. IMunicipal Center
Tues., February 16, 2016 7:00 P.M. !Mfunicipal Center
Mon., March 7, 2016 7:00 P.M. -/lunicipal Center
Mon., March 28, 2016 7:00 P.M. -Municipal Center
Tues., April 19, 2016 7:00 P.M. unicipal Center
Mon., May 9, 2016 7:00 P.M. -/lunicipal Center
Mon, June 6, 2016 7:00 P.M. Municipal Center
Mon., June 20, 2016 7:00 P.M. Vunicipal Center
Mon., July 11, 2016 7:00 P.M. ~unicipal Center
Mon., August 1, 2016 7:00 P.M. ‘Municipal Center
Mon., August 22, 2016 7:00 P.M. Vunicipal Center
Mon., September 12, 2016 7:00 P.M. vunicipal Center
Mon., October 3, 2016 7:00 P.M. ~Aunicipal Center
Mon., October 24, 2016 7:00 P.M. -Aunicipal Center
Mon., November 14, 2016 7:00 P.M. ~Aunicipal Center
Mon., December 5, 2016 7:00 P.M. -Municipal Center
Tues., December 27, 2016 7:00 P.M. ~Aunicipal Center
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